
ACES Calendar Summer 2019
Calendars are due by May 15th (for June), June 15th (for July) & July 15th (for August).

June-August calendars submitted early will be invoiced by month, and payments will be processed on the
 monthly due date (May 15th, June 15th & July 15th).

Location:
Child(s) Name:

**ACES will be closed June 6th- 12th July 4th & 5th**
**The last day of Summer ACES is Friday, August 23rd**

Monday, June 3 Tuesday, June 4 Wednesday, June 5 Thursday, June 6 Friday, June 7
ACES Closed ACES Closed

Monday, June 10 Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Thursday, June 13 Friday, June 14
ACES Closed ACES Closed ACES Closed Full Day Full Day

Monday, June 17 Tuesday, June 18 Wednesday, June 19 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June 25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 28
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July 2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July 4 Friday, July 5
Full Day Full Day Full Day ACES Closed ACES Closed

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1 Friday, August 2
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, August 5 Tuesday, August 6 Wednesday, August 7 Thursday, August 8 Friday, August 9
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, August 12 Tuesday, August 13 Wednesday, August 14 Thursday, August 15 Friday, August 16
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Monday, August 19 Tuesday, August 20 Wednesday, August 21 Thursday, August 22 Friday, August 23
Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day Full Day

Type of Care Picked #  of Days 1st Child Total 2nd Child Total 3rd Child Total
Full Day Care _________ x $33.75 = _________ x $33.75 = _________ x $33.75 = _________

MINIMUM of 1 day per week!

Total Amount Due per Child TOTAL = _________ TOTAL = _________ TOTAL = _________



o  Late fee of $15.00 MUST BE enclosed if returning after deadline
(if you're returning this late & you do not pay the late fee it will be an overdue balance)

Total Amount Paid $___________ Mail to: Community Education
110 Fulton St. Mankato, MN 56001

ACES Sites DO NOT accept 
calendars or paymentsPAYMENT OPTIONS (must be included with calendar):

 o Check Included $_____________   

 o Please Charge  $_____________  to my  credit card on file Last 4 digits __  __  __  __

Parent Signature: __________________________________________________


